CATALOG | DECEMBER 2022
Low voltage
Roller table motors
2 9AKK105928 REV B EN 12-2022  |  ABB IEC LOW VOLTAGE MOTORS
With expertise, and a
comprehensive portfolio of
products and life-cycle services,
we help value-minded industrial

160-450 220 V 230 V 380 V 400 V 415 V 500 V 660 V 690 V Other rated voltage, connection
or frequency, 690 V maximum
Ordering information
Example
Motor type M3RP 280 MB
Pole number 6
Mounting arrangement (IM-code) IM B3 (IM 1001)
Rated output 22 kW
Product code 3GRP283320-ADG
Variant codes if needed
Positions 8 to 10
Serial number
Position 11
- (Dash)
Position 12
Mounting arrangement
A: Foot-mounted, top-mounted terminal box
B: Flange-mounted, large flange
Position 13
Voltage and frequency
See table below
Position 14
Generation code
A, B, C...
The product code must be, if needed, followed by variant
codes.
13 ABB IEC LOW VOLTAGE MOTORS |  9AKK105928 REV B EN 12-2022
IP 55 - IC 411 - Insulation class F, temperature rise class B
Output
kW Motor type Product code
Speed
r/min
Torque Current Power factor Inertia
Trms Nm Tmax Nm Tacc Nm I0 A In A Iacc A cos j0 cos jn cos jacc Jrt kg
Weight
kg
1000 r/min = 6 poles 400 V 50 Hz
7 M3RP 180 LB 3GRP183 520-••G 980 68 225 160 9 15 32 0,06 0,76 0,83 0,25 219
10 M3RP 200 LA 3GRP203 510-••G 985 96 380 285 6 18 57 0,08 0,88 0,87 0,43 245
11 M3RP 200 LB 3GRP203 520-••G 987 106 520 390 8 20 78 0,07 0,88 0,87 0,52 270
12,5 M3RP 225 MB 3GRP223 320-••G 989 120 640 480 10 23 97 0,07 0,86 0,85 0,66 315
15 M3RP 225 MC 3GRP223 330-••G 990 145 850 635 13 27 136 0,07 0,85 0,83 0,78 340
18 M3RP 250 MB 3GRP253 320-••G 991 173 1100 825 16 33 164 0,06 0,84 0,85 1,59 455
22 M3RP 280 MB 3GRP283 320-••G 993 210 1320 990 18 40 195 0,06 0,85 0,84 2,6 620
30 M3RP 280 MC 3GRP283 330-••G 993 288 1530 1145 20 52 224 0,06 0,88 0,84 3,0 690
37 M3RP 315 LA 3GRP313 510-••G 994 355 2020 1515 28 65 300 0,05 0,86 0,84 5,1 870
45 M3RP 315 LB 3GRP313 520-••G 994 430 2630 1970 36 80 380 0,05 0,86 0,84 5,9 950
55 M3RP 315 LC 3GRP313 530-••G 994 525 3220 2415 42 97 467 0,05 0,86 0,84 6,9 1060
750 r/min = 8 poles 400 V 50 Hz
5,5 M3RP180 LB 3GRP184 520-••G 728 72 216 160 6 12 27 0,08 0,75 0,80 0,25 219
8 M3RP200 LA 3GRP204 510-••G 740 103 420 315 8 16 49 0,07 0,82 0,85 0,43 245
9 M3RP200 LB 3GRP204 520-••G 740 116 560 420 10 18 66 0,06 0,79 0,84 0,52 270
10 M3RP225 MB 3GRP224 320-••G 741 128 610 455 13 21 70 0,06 0,75 0,84 0,66 315
12,5 M3RP225 MC 3GRP224 330-••G 742 161 800 600 17 27 93 0,05 0,74 0,83 0,78 340
15 M3RP250 MB 3GRP254 320-••G 744 192 1110 830 20 32 128 0,05 0,74 0,83 1,59 455
18 M3RP280 MB 3GRP284 320-••G 745 230 1230 920 22 37 138 0,05 0,75 0,83 2,6 620
22 M3RP280 MC 3GRP284 330-••G 746 282 1570 1170 28 46 174 0,05 0,75 0,82 3,0 690
30 M3RP315 LA 3GRP314 510-••G 746 384 2270 1700 42 64 254 0,04 0,72 0,82 5,1 870
37 M3RP315 LB 3GRP314 520-••G 745 470 2540 1900 45 76 283 0,04 0,75 0,82 5,9 950
45 M3RP315 LC 3GRP314 530-••G 745 576 3160 2370 55 92 357 0,04 0,75 0,82 6,9 1060
1) Technical data on request.
The two bullets in the product code indicate the choice of mounting arrangement, voltage and frequency (see the ordering information page).